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Isiah Leggett, 7}2E| &4(County Executive): ocemail@montgomerycountymd.gov

Roger Berliner, 7}2E| 2|3| 2| (Councilmember) Councilmember.Berliner@montgomerycountymd.gov / @RogerBerliner

Marc Elrich, 712E| 2|3] 2|2 (Councilmember) Councilmember Elrich@montgomerycountymd.gov / @marc_b_elrich

Nancy Floreen, 7I2E| 2|3 2|2 (Councilmember) Councilmember.Floreen@montgomerycountymd.gov / @nfloreen

Tom Hucker, 7I-2E| 2|3 2| & (Councilmember) Councilmember.Hucker@montgomerycountymd.gov / @tomhucker

Sidney Katz, 7I-2E| 2|3] 2| (Councilmember) Councilmember Katz@montgomerycountymd.gov / @MC_Council_Katz

George Leventhal, 7I-2E| 2|3] 2| (Councilmember) Councilmember.Leventhal@montgomerycountymd.gov / @georgeleventhal
Nancy Navarro, 7}-2E| 2|3| 2| (Councilmember) Councilmember.Navarro@montgomerycountymd.gov / @nancy_navarro

Craig Rice, 7}-2E| 2|3| 2|¢(Councilmember) Councilmember.Rice@montgomerycountymd.gov / @RicePolitics
Hans Riemer, 7}2E| 2|3| 2|2 (Councilmember) Councilmember.Riemer@montgomerycountymd.gov / @hansriemer
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